

Court No. - 65

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 12272 of 2015

Applicant :- Masood Ahmad @ Mahsood Ahmad And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And Another

Counsel for Applicant :- I.M. Khan

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Govt. Advocate, Raghu Bans
Sahai

Hon'ble Dinesh Kumar Singh-I,J.

List has been revised.

None appears from either side.

It is informed that advocates are abstaining from judicial work today.

In the interest of justice, list this case in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 4.9.2019

VPS