



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 12272 of 2015

Masood Ahmad @ Mahsood Ahmad And 2 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : I.M. Khan

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Prem Narayan Singh, Raghu Bans
Sahai

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

1. On the request of the learned counsel for both the parties, list on 2.12.2025 for final hearing peremptorily.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

October 15, 2025

Akram