



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 12272 of 2015

Masood Ahmad @ Mahsood Ahmad And 2 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : I.M. Khan
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Govt. Advocate, Prem Narayan Singh,
Raghu Bans Sahai

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE SANJIV KUMAR, J.

1. Ms. Sweta Pandey, Advocate seeks and is granted a week's time to file 'Vakalatnama', as she is recently engaged on behalf of the applicants.

2. List this case on 11.03.2026.

February 13, 2026
Amit

(Sanjiv Kumar,J.)